ENGLISH LAVAGNA 10
BISTROT

APERITIF MENU

SFIZIETTO DEL 10
SMALL PLATTER WITH SELECTED CURED MEATS
AND CHEESES AND TASTING OF SAVORY PIES OF OUR PRODUCTION
(ALSO AVAILABLE GLUTEN-FREE, VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN) 1:3.7.9
-

TAGLIERE DEL CONTADINO
PLATTER WITH SELECTED CURED MEATS AND CHEESES,
JUMBO STUFFED OLIVES, CARASAU BREAD CROUTONS WITH
ARTICHOKE PATE AND DRIED TOMATOES 1.3.7.9
—~ o B€ o —

TAGLIERE DELLA NONNA
SELECTION OF SAVORY PIES OF OUR PRODUCTION,
STUFFED ACCORDING TO SEASONALITY !-3.7.9
—~ o B€ o —

APERIBRUSCHETTA
SELECTION OF BRUSCHETTAS WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD COMPOSED
OF THREE TYPES OF BRUSCHETTA WITH DIFFERENT TOPPINGS '-7.9
—~— o 12€ o —

APERIFRITTO DE MA
FRIED CONE COMPOSED OF SQUID
AND BREADED ANCHOVIES (GLUTEN-FREE) 14 14
15 €

FOR THE VARIOUS TYPES OF BRUSCHETTA, CURED MEATS, CHEESES, SAVORY PIES AND TAPAS

DON'T HESITATE TO ASK TO THE STAFF, THE FILLINGS AND DISHES MAY UNDERGO VARIATIONS

TO GUARANTEE YOU ALWAYS THE BEST QUALITY BASED ON SEASONALITY AND AVAILABILITY OF
INGREDIENTS.

THE NUMBERS INDICATED NEXT TO EACH DISH INDICATE THE ALLERGENS
CONTAINED AND REFER TO THE LIST OF ALLERGENS ATTACHED TO THE MENU

GRAZIE
LO STAFF LAVAGNA 10

LAVAGNA 10 BISTROT — GENOVA, PIAZZA LAVAGNA 10 ROSSO




LAVAGNA 10

BISTROT

LIST OF ALLERGENS

ON THE BASIS OF CURRENT REGULATIONS (EUROPEAN EC REGULATION
1169/201 1 CONTAINING PROVISIONS ON THE MATTER) THE FOLLOWING FOODS
AND / OR SUBSTANCES DIVIDED INTO 14 CATEGORIES ARE CONSIDERED
"ALLERGENS'":

1) CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, NAMELY WHEAT, RYE AND BARLEY, OATS, SPELLED
AND KAMUT OR THEIR HYBRIDIZED STRAINS AND DERIVED PRODUCTS EXCEPT: (A)
WHEAT-BASED GLUCOSE SYRUPS, INCLUDING DEXTROSE; B) WHEAT-BASED MALT
DEXTRINS; C) BARLEY-BASED GLUCOSE SYRUPS; D) CEREALS USED FOR THE
MANUFACTURE OF ALCOHOLIC DISTILLATES, INCLUDING ETHYL ALCOHOL OF
AGRICULTURAL ORIGIN.

2) SHELLFISH AND SHELLFISH-BASED PRODUCTS;

3) EGGS AND DERIVATIVES;

4) FISH AND FISH PRODUCTS;

B) PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES;

6) SOY AND SOY PRODUCTS;

7) MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS, INCLUDING LACTOSE;

8) NUTS AND DERIVATIVES (ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS AND WALNUTS, CASHEWS,
PISTACHIOS), SPECIFICALLY ALMONDS (AMYGDALUS COMMUNIS L.), HAZELNUTS
(CORYLUS AVELLANA), WALNUTS (JUGLANS REGIA), CASHEW NUTS (ANACARDIUM),
PECANS (CARYA ILLINOINENSIS (WANGENH.) K. KOCH), BRAZIL NUTS (BERTHOLLETIA
EXCELSA), PISTACHIOS (PISTACIA VERA), MACADAMIA NUTS OR QUEENSLAND NUTS,
AND THEIR PRODUCTS, EXCEPT FOR NUTS USED IN THE MANUFACTURE OF SPIRITS
SPIRITS, INCLUDING ETHYL ALCOHOL OF AGRICULTURAL ORIGIN.

9) CELERY AND CELERY-BASED PRODUCTS;

10) MUSTARD AND MUSTARD-BASED PRODUCTS;

1 1) SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS BASED ON SESAME SEEDS;

1 2) SULFUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES IN CONCENTRATIONS HIGHER THAN 10 MG /
KG OR 10 MG / L EXPRESSED AS SO2;

13) LUPINE AND LUPINE-BASED PRODUCTS;

14) CLAMS AND CLAMS-BASED PRODUCTS.
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	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2: On the basis of current regulations (European EC Regulation 1169/2011 containing provisions on the matter) the following foods and / or substances divided into 14 categories are considered "allergens":  1) cereals containing gluten, namely 

